
l
*

..

' * r. |.

2.comaAc1 eo coot eme ce emu l
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

1 | 2 I
umtuootmmoo.r.cA1 oN uo. w epc1.vp OAn. 4. noavis.1.orwvacHAse Rea uc. s.eaosccT No.gf.,,,w ,u,

one (1) lilh/ C3 Adm. RFPA, Dtd. 11/08/93f
a essucO cv cooc| '~ ^ " "" * ' ' " ' " # # # "'''" "'*" # "" ' # cooEl-

'

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission .

|

m I

}Division of Contracts 6 Property Management, P- 902
1Washington, IX' 20555 -

\

s.nAuc ANo Aoonas ce CON 1 RAcToR cus serv <t. counu. sus < =a ur ca<s m s^.^utuoutus OF soucsTAuG&a.

The Regents of the University of California
c/o Office of Research so.oArco rsa mar ass
University.of California
Santa ikirbara, CA 93106 aoA.uooir scanoN or CONT RAcinRocRNO.

Principal Investigator Contact: Dr. Ralph Archuleta
X NRC-04-93-053 4

Telephone No. 202-944-8787 '

aoe.OAico asssms ess
~

CODE |FACIUTY CODE 11/10/93
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMEfGS OF SOLICITATIONS ,

The et .u,nse.ed.eaat tu ,i. amend.d e. set eorih in i n i The ho ,.nd dei.en.c <>.d o,,.o iot o,0,<e,T Oi.e#eJ,.d. O i. t e l
Oded.

-

.

Offers enust -4 e receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date spectfied in she sanottetson or as amended.tv one of the follownne snethods
(e) Dy corrpleting items 8 and 15.and returning copies of sta amendmenc (b3 By acknowledg1ne soonipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
edun)tted; or 6cl By eeperses letter or telerarn which includes e reference to the soGeltation and amendment numbers. FAtLtJRE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
MENTTO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECE!PTOF OFFERS PfilOR TO T1*E HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN REJCCTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment yw desire sa donos an offer already ahmitted.euch change mey be snede ty teleprom er ,

setter.provided each teleram er setter snokes toservnce to the soticitetios: and this emendment.end is swoolved prior so the opening hourand date specified. j
12. AccoutvitNG AND AWRoeR4A1 EON DA1 A st/ erg useds

,

13.THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS /DRDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRAQ/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

M A.1 Ht$ CHANGC ORDER 8$ 855U00 NIRSUAN1 1Os GpHWautteort&s T HC cHANGC.5 SET FOR1H 4N 810M 14 ARE MAoE 4N 1 His CON.
TRACT ORoCR NO. 8N 8 TEM loa.

.

a.Tuc,.Asove NuuccRCo coNTnAcTpeTcu 14. PUR$UANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43J03(t0RoCR is uoo:Fico TO REFLECT THE ADMINi$TRATfvE CHANGCS (such as chasses in pering o,J1or..pp crunon eas,. esc.s sCT FORTu ay
C. TH45 &uWLEMENTAL AGRCCMENT 45 LNT EREO 8NIO 8'UR$UAN T TO AUTHOH41Y OFs

0. 01 HLR arecer tire .1 mauu.esan aa eu usantr>

E.IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, b is required to sign this docurnent and return 2 copies to the issuing office.
14. oC.scsuvt son or AutNouCNTpoos+ sc At eats torsanisa h vcraccesan kendenca.inctutans souctutto<vcentreet eukiert mauer wkm treats.u.J

(see attached page for modification)

9403010125 931129 f)5
PDR CONTR

e()n[NRC-04-93-OS3 PDR
l

C S EDrov40ed herein, att terms erHI conditions of time docurnent tofasenced ln 1 tem o A or ICA, as heretofore changed, temains unchanged ind In f ull force

1SA. NAuC AND T IT LC of $6Gt4CR (Typt or prini) It.A.NAMC ANo T41LE Of CONTRACT 8f4G OFFICER (Type orprint)
Donna G. nesj

Contract and nt gfficer Joyce 4. Fields,, Contracting Officer
TO T RAC10R$U ERoH 1SC. oATE S4GN00 160. utM T Lo ST AT ES Or 'AMCR A, If,C.DATE SIGNU

- . lA -

INOV 2 9 1993 w M E 2 4 1993As *

-n. . - ., p.,. . ,., .. . - , n en..- ., c..t-- ,-,



. . , - . . . . - . . . . . - , -- = - - . . . _

*
. ,

. . . , .

NRC-04-93-053
Modification No.1
Page 2 of 2

.

|

The purpose of this modification is to revise Section F.6 in accordance with
Section H.9, "Special Requirement" of the subject contract for commencement of
work on November 30, 1993. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

1. Under Section F - DEllVERIES OR PERFORMANCE, Subsection F.6, " DURATION
,

0F CONTRACT PERIOD (MAR 1987)" is deleted in its entirety and the 1

following is substituted in lieu thereof: |

"This contract shall commence on November 30, 1993 and shall expire on
August 29,1994 (nine (9) months thereafter)".

2. Under Section F - DELIVERIES OR PERFORMANCE, Subsection F.7, " ADDITIONAL-

REPORTING REQUIREMENTS, ADD paragraph c.:

"c. USCB shall submit to NRC/CNWRA data from the instruments at Garner
Valley similar to that sent to CEA, France under Phase 2 of the project
and shall include:

1. Monthly summaries of data.
2. Direct access to the data to NRC/CNWRA researchers.
3. High density tape that contains all recorded data every six months". ,

|
I
!

All other terms of the contract, including the ceiling amount of $332,956.00 )
remain unchanged, j

.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date
of this action is given below:

Total FY93 Obligation Amount: $332,956.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $332,956.00
<

This modification does not obligate any funds.

1

i

+ - * . .e, ,- - . e -, ._ <%,- e - .-- - w ., ,,- ~ r e-me--


